  DESIGNATED MODULARIZED AND MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
  POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT FOR CABINET
PDU
DESIGNATED POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT FOR CABINET
R
w
w
w

1. The standard & criterion of products    6
2. Product features    7
3. Clever PDU Part Number Explanation    8
4. CLEVER PDU series    9
5. Introduction of modules   13
5.1. Output unit style    13
5.2. Power input style    18
5.3. Installation method    19
5.4. Input part    20
5.5. Control function    25
5.6. Protection function     26
5.7. Case color     29
5.8. Optional fittings      29
5.9.      30
6. Some popular products in different series   32
6.1. AUE2220 series     32
6.2. AUE2230 series     33
6.3. AUE2240 series    35
6.4. AUE2250 series     36
6.5. AUE2260 series     37
6.6. AUE2270 series     37
6.7. AUE2271 series     37
6.8. AUE2290 series     38
6.9. AUE2280 series     39
7. Safety precautions   40
8. Safety authentication   40
Socket standard and outlet quantity configuration
CATALOGUE
All Clever s PDU products are manufactured by environmental protection materials  and components,
accord with the regulations of European Union RoHS directive,  and we had passed test of          .
,
S SG
All rights reserved. Contents are subject to change without prior notice. The pictures are for indication only, subject to the final product.
5
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
P
D
U
 1. STANDARD AND CRITERIA, BASIS FOR PRODUCT DESIGN AND TEST:
IEC 60320-1:1994         Appliance couplers for household and similar general purposes   Part1: General requirements
IEC 60320-2-2:1990      Appliance couplers for household and similar general purposes
                                      Part2:  Interconnection  couplers  for household and equipment
BS 1363-3-1995           13A  plugs, socket-outlets  and  adaptors-Specification for adaptors
BS 1363 Pt.2-1995       13A plugs, socket-outlets and adaptors.   Specification  for  13A  switched  and  unswitched
                                      socket-outlets
DIN 49440-1-1989        Two-pole socket-outlets with earthing contact;10A 250V DC.,16A 250V AC.; main dimensions
DIN 49440-2-1987        Two-pole socket-outlets with earthing contact 10A 250V DC.,16A 250V AC.;mobile multiple
                                      socket-outlets; combination of socket-outlets 10/16A 250V and socket-outlets 2.5A 250V;
                                      main dimensions.
NF C61-314:2003         Plugs and sockets-outlets for household and similar purposes-6A/250V and 16A/250V systems
UL 498-1996                  Attachment plugs and receptacles
UL 60950-1                  The security of the communication technology equipment
TMAS/NZS 3112:2004       Australian/New Zealand Standard
                                      Approval and test specification-Plugs and socket-outlets
IEC 60906-1-1986         IEC  System  of  plugs  and  socket  outlets  for household  and  similar  purposes.

8
PDUPDU
3. Clever PDU Part Number Explanation
I. PDU series code: 7 (3 letters and 4 figures) (Details please see Page 9 to Page 12);
II. Outlet standard: 2 (1 letter and 1 figures) (Details please see Page 13 to Page 17);
III. Outlet quantity: 2 figures;
IV. Power input style: 1 letter (Details please see Page 18 to Page 19);
V. Bracket installation: 1 letter (Details please see Page 19 to Page 20);
VI. Cable(cord) with plug: 1 letter (Details please see Page 21 to Page 24);
VII. Control function: 1 letter (Details please see Page 25 to Page 26);
VIII. Protection function: 1 letter (Details please see Page 26 to Page 29);
IX. Case color: 1 letter (Details please see Page 29).
3.1. Clever PDU's part number is made up of 17 letters and figures which can be divided
        9 parts.
into
For example:
 4. CLEVER PDU Series
AUE2220 series PDU Product size: L   W   H=X    44.4   62mm (1.4U)*
4.1. There are 9 series for CLEVER PDU products
AUE2230 series PDU Product size: L   W   H=X    68   44.4mm (1U)*
427
6
2
4
4
.4
430
4
4
.4
68
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
9
P
D
U
Notice: X  indicates the length of the product bases on customer's requirement.
All CLEVER Metered PDU have modular structure and are customized.
AUE2250 series PDU Product size: L   W   H=X    44.4   44.4mm ( 1U)square *
AUE2240 series PDU Product size: L   W   H=X    38   66mm (1.5U)*
427
6
6
3
8
430
4
4
.4
44.4
10
PDUPDU
Notice: X  indicates the length of the product bases on customer's requirement.
All CLEVER Metered PDU have modular structure and are customized.
AUE2270 series PDU
AUE2271 series PDU
Product size: L   W   H=X    45   93mm (for telecom)
Product size: L   W   H=X    48   96mm (for telecom)